
11.15

WINES BY THE GLASS
A BY ACACIA Chardonnay .........................$8
WILLIAM HILL Chardonnay ..........................9
JEKEL Chardonnay ...................................................10
KENDALL JACKSON Chardonnay .............10
BABICH Sauvignon Blanc. ...........................8½
MEZZA CORONA Pinot Grigio ..................7¾
BIG FIRE Pinot Gris ................................10¼
BERINGER White Zinfandel ...........................7
CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE Riesling .............8
FREIXENET Sparkling .............................8¾
TAYLOR FLADGATE Tawny Port ..............9½

ROBERT MONDAVI Merlot ....................8¼
14 HANDS Merlot ...................................9¼
CHALONE Cabernet ................................8¾
SPELLBOUND Cabernet .........................9¾
ESTANCIA Cabernet ................................9¾
LUCKY STAR Pinot Noir ...........................8½
TORTOISE CREEK Pinot Noir .................9¾
GNARLY HEAD Zinfandel ........................8¾
PENFOLDS Shiraz .....................................8
TRAPICHE Malbec ..................................8½

BOTTLED BEER
BUDWEISER.......................................$5¼
BUD LIGHT...........................................5¼
COORS LIGHT......................................5¼
MILLER LITE.........................................5¼
AMSTEL LIGHT.....................................6¼
BASS.....................................................6¼

BLUE MOON.........................................6¼
CORONA ..............................................6¼
ANGRY ORCHARD HARD CIDER.......7¼
GUINNESS Pub Draught Can...............7¾
FEATURED CRAFT BEER....................7½

DRAFT BEER
YUENGLING LAGER..........................$5¼
SAM ADAMS SEASONAL.....................6½
FAT TIRE...............................................6½

LOST RHINO FACE PLANT IPA...........6½
STELLA  ARTOIS..................................6¾
BELL'S TWO HEARTED.......................7¼

SPECIALTY DRINKS
COSMOPOLITAN Absolut Citron, Cointreau, Cranberry .......................................................... $9¼
APPLE MARTINI Stoli, Sour Apple Puckers ........................................................................... 9¼
ORANGE MARTINI Stoli Orange Vodka, Grand Marnier, OJ ....................................................... 9¼
PAMA MARTINI Pomegranate Liqueur, Ketel One, Cointreau, Sprite ................................................ 9¼
WHITE CHOCOLATE MARTINI Godiva White, Baileys, Stoli Vanilla, Cream .................................. 9¼
DIRTY MARTINI Ketel One, Olive Brine ............................................................................... 9¼
BRG MARGARITA Herradura, Grand Marnier, Blue Curacao, Sour ................................................ 9¼
PAMARITA Pomegranate Liqueur, Herradura, Cointreau, Sour ......................................................... 9¼

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
COKE, SPRITE, DIET COKE .............$2¾	 ICED TEA........................................... $2¾
GINGER ALE 10 ounce bottle......................2¼	 MILK........................................................ 3
LEMONADE..........................................2¾	 JUICE OJ, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Pineapple  ......... 3
ACQUA PANNA Spring Water, 500 ml ...........2¾	 COFFEE............................................... 2¾
PELLEGRINO Sparkling Water, 500 ml  ..........2¾	 OLD DOMINION ROOT BEER Bottled..... 2¾



11.15

WINES

CHARDONNAY	 By the glass	 Bottle                                                                                                                
A BY ACACIA, California .................................................................................................$8............................. $26
WILLIAM HILL, Central Coast ...........................................................................................9............................... 29
JEKEL, Monterrey ...........................................................................................................10............................... 33
KENDALL JACKSON, California .....................................................................................10............................... 33
CHATEAU ST. JEAN, Sonoma County .............................................................................................................. 36
FESS PARKER, Santa Barbara County ............................................................................................................ 36
JORDAN, Russian River Valley ........................................................................................................................... 49

OTHER WHITE VARIETALS                                                                                                                                    
BERINGER WHITE ZINFANDEL, California .....................................................................7............................... 23
MEZZA CORONA PINOT GRIGIO, Italy ........................................................................7¾............................... 25
BIG FIRE PINOT GRIS, Oregon...................................................................................10¼............................... 34                           
CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE RIESLING, Washington State .................................................8............................... 26
BABICH SAUVIGNON BLANC, New Zealand ................................................................8½............................... 28
CHASING VENUS SAUVIGNON BLANC, New Zealand .................................................................................... 37
SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT GRIGIO, Italy ..................................................................................................... 46
CAYMUS CONUNDRUM, California .................................................................................................................. 49
CAKEBREAD SAUVIGNON BLANC, Napa Valley ............................................................................................. 55

SPARKLING                                                                                       
FREIXENET, Spain ........................................................................................................8¾...................................
VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN, France ........................................................................................................ 93

MERLOT                                                                                              
ROBERT MONDAVI, California .....................................................................................8¼............................... 27
14 HANDS, Washington State ........................................................................................9¼............................... 30
J. LOHR, Paso Robles, California ....................................................................................................................... 32
STERLING, Sonoma County .............................................................................................................................. 34
NORTH STAR, Washington State ...................................................................................................................... 50

PINOT NOIR                                                                              
LUCKY STAR, California ................................................................................................8½............................... 28
TORTOISE CREEK, France ...........................................................................................9¾............................... 32
RUSSIAN HILL ESTATE, Russian River Valley ................................................................................................... 68

CABERNET SAUVIGNON                                                             
CHALONE, Monterrey ...................................................................................................8¾............................... 29
SPELLBOUND, Napa Valley .......................................................................................... 9¾............................... 32
ESTANCIA, California ....................................................................................................9¾............................... 32
RODNEY STRONG, Sonoma County ................................................................................................................ 36
ST. FRANCIS, Sonoma County .......................................................................................................................... 38
STAGS’ LEAP, Napa Valley ................................................................................................................................. 70
JORDAN, Alexander Valley ................................................................................................................................ 88
                                                                           
OTHER RED VARIETALS                                                                                           
GNARLY HEAD ZINFANDEL, California ........................................................................8¾............................... 29
PENFOLDS SHIRAZ, Australia .........................................................................................8............................... 26
TRAPICHE MALBEC, Argentina ....................................................................................8½............................... 28
MATCHBOOK TINTO REY, California ............................................................................................................... 38
YANGARRA PARK SHIRAZ, Australia ............................................................................................................... 40
CLINE CELLARS ZINFANDEL, Sonoma County................................................................................................ 46
                                                                                                                                                      
             


